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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)
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name and first name

ZINGMARK William
GAHM Oscar
KIMFORS Simon
EJEMYR Christoffer
WIDEN Albin

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William

HOLMDAHL Isak
ANDREASSON Filip
DAHLIN Svante
JONSSON Rasmus
ELMFELDT Albin
PERSSON Sebastian
HOLBERG Maja
DECROIX Hugo
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
KVERNES Johannes
SVEDBERG Adam
KEIJSNER Robin
ENGELKE Isabelle
ELMFELDT Teo
AHLSTEDT Eimer
EWERS Alexander
PETRINI Felix
NORDLUND Hugo
RADOSAVLIEVIC Lav
JOHANSSON Martin
TORNSIJO Victor
LOVEN Oscar

LOO Sebastian
JADERLING Miranda
WINGREN Niklas
GREN Fredrik
RANEBJORK Adrian
STRANNE My
WESTESSON Lave
WIKLUND Gustav

club

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

FFF STOCKHOLM
MF19 MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

Kanikowski Cup Aldre ungdom Florett man Kalmar

HS

25
25
25
23
24
24
24
24
18
22
21
22
19
19
19
21
18
16
17
15
18
15
16
14
15
14
13
12
11

(o) We BN e e

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi



Document Engarde
2012-10-21 15:42:27

WIKLUND Gustav
RADOSAVLIJEVIC Lav
HOLBERG Maja
ZINGMARK William
NORDLUND Hugo
PERSSON Sebastian

STRANNE My
GAHM Oscar
ELMFELDT Albin
DECROIX Hugo
EWERS Alexander
JOHANSSON Martin

KIMFORS Simon
TORNSJO Victor
JONSSON Rasmus

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodaho

JADERLING Miranda
PETRINI Felix

AHLSTEDT Eimer
WESTESSON Lave
KVERNES Johannes
EJEMYR Christoffer
LOVEN Oscar
DAHLIN Svante

ANDREASSON Filip
RANEBJORK Adrian
WIDEN Albin
SVEDBERG Adam
ELMFELDT Teo
LOO Sebastian

GREN Fredrik
HOLMDAHL Isak
ENGELKE Isabelle
WINGREN Niklas
KEIJSNER Robin

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO

Kanikowski Cup Aldre ungdom Florett man Kalmar

Poules, round no 2

Pouleno1 0:00

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBOR

Pouleno 2 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBOR
KFK KALMAR

Pouleno3 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBOR
MF19 MALMO
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

Pouleno4 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

JFK JAKOBSBERG
KFK KALMAR

Pouleno 5 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

Pouleno 6 0:00

AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA

JFK JAKOBSBERG
ARA HELSINGBOR
GFK GOTEBORG
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)
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name and first name

KIMFORS Simon
ZINGMARK William
ANDREASSON Filip
DECROIX Hugo
HOLMDAHL Isak
EJEMYR Christoffer
DAHLIN Svante
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William
GAHM Oscar
RADOSAVLIEVIC Lav
JONSSON Rasmus
PERSSON Sebastian
WIDEN Albin
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
ENGELKE Isabelle
LOO Sebastian
KVERNES Johannes
SVEDBERG Adam
ELMFELDT Albin
AHLSTEDT Eimer
HOLBERG Maja
EWERS Alexander
JADERLING Miranda
WINGREN Niklas
JOHANSSON Martin
TORNSIJO Victor
ELMFELDT Teo
KEIJSNER Robin
LOVEN Oscar
NORDLUND Hugo
STRANNE My
GREN Fredrik
PETRINI Felix
RANEBJORK Adrian
WESTESSON Lave
WIKLUND Gustav

club

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FFF STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

MF19 MALMO

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

JFK JAKOBSBERG
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
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JFK JAKOBSBERG
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Kanikowski Cup Aldre ungdom Florett man Kalmar
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Quarter-finals

Kanikowski Cup Aldre ungdom Florett kvinna Kalmar

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshoda MF19 MAL
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshoda
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshoda
STRANNE My GFK GOTEB 15/8
JADERLING Miranda
JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 15/6
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshoda
ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 15/5
ENGELKE Isabelle
HOLBERG Maja
15/6
HOLBERG Maja
HOLBERG Maja KFK KALM
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MF19 MALMO SWE
2 HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR SWE
3 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA SWE
3 JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE
5 STRANNE My GFK GOTEBORG SWE
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ZINGMARK William
AHLSTEDT Eimer
WIKLUND Gustav
JOHANSSON Martin
SVEDBERG Adam
ELMFELDT Albin

KIMFORS Simon
TORNSJO Victor
GREN Fredrik
RADOSAVLIJEVIC Lav
DAHLIN Svante
DECROIX Hugo

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Willi
RANEBJORK Adrian

EJEMYR Christoffer
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
EWERS Alexander

WINGREN Niklas

GAHM Oscar
STRANNE My
JADERLING Miranda
HOLMDAHL Isak
ELMFELDT Teo
KEIJSNER Robin

KVERNES Johannes
WESTESSON Lave
PERSSON Sebastian
HOLBERG Maja
WIDEN Albin
LOVEN Oscar

ANDREASSON Filip
NORDLUND Hugo
LOO Sebastian
ENGELKE Isabelle
PETRINI Felix
JONSSON Rasmus

Kanikowski Cup Aldre ungdom Florett man Kalmar

Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM

Pouleno 2 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
FFF STOCKHOLM

Poule no 3 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

MF19 MALMO
ARA HELSINGBOR
JFK JAKOBSBERG

Pouleno4 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBOR

Pouleno 5 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBOR
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA

JFK JAKOBSBERG

Poule no 6 0:00

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBOR
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